2023 Wausau Municipal Parking Ramp Repairs - JC Penney Ramp (#8429166)

Owner: Wausau WI, City of Solicitor: Wausau WI, City of 04/11/2023 10:00 AM CDT

					Western Construction								Berglund Co	onstruction	RAM Constru	ction Services
					Group		Restoration Systems Inc.		Norcon Corporation		Cy-Con, Inc.		Company		of Minnesota, LLC	
	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Qty	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
				•	_											
1	1.1000	Project Mobilization	ls	1	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$26,500.00	\$26,500.00	\$45,803.00	\$45,803.00	\$40,100.00	\$40,100.00	\$36,688.00	\$36,688.00
2	3.1000	Floor Repair - Partial Depth / Shallow	sf	415	\$80.00	\$33,200.00	\$60.00	\$24,900.00	\$62.00	\$25,730.00	\$80.00	\$33,200.00	\$80.00	\$33,200.00	\$113.00	\$46,895.00
3	3.4000	Floor Repair - Curbs/Walks	sf	150	\$80.00	\$12,000.00	\$50.00	\$7,500.00	\$74.00	\$11,100.00	\$76.00	\$11,400.00	\$100.00	\$15,000.00	\$154.00	\$23,100.00
4	3.1110	Floor Repair - Slab-on-Grad	sf	30	\$80.00	\$2,400.00	\$60.00	\$1,800.00	\$66.00	\$1,980.00	\$80.00	\$2,400.00	\$80.00	\$2,400.00	\$131.00	\$3,930.00
5	4.1000	Ceiling Repair - Partial Depth / Shallow	sf	45	\$125.00	\$5,625.00	\$110.00	\$4,950.00	\$142.00	\$6,390.00	\$121.00	\$5,445.00	\$275.00	\$12,375.00	\$268.00	\$12,060.00
6	5.1000	Beam Repair - Partial Depth / Shallow	sf	36	\$125.00	\$4,500.00	\$95.00	\$3,420.00	\$136.00	\$4,896.00	\$216.00	\$7,776.00	\$275.00	\$9,900.00	\$306.00	\$11,016.00
7	6.1000	Column Repair - Partial Depth / Shallow	sf	26	\$125.00	\$3,250.00	\$95.00	\$2,470.00	\$132.00	\$3,432.00	\$169.00	\$4,394.00	\$275.00	\$7,150.00	\$220.00	\$5,720.00
8	7.1000	Wall Repair - Partial Depth/Shallow	sf	30	\$125.00	\$3,750.00	\$75.00	\$2,250.00	\$124.00	\$3,720.00	\$88.00	\$2,640.00	\$275.00	\$8,250.00	\$194.00	\$5,820.00
		Expansion Joint - Elastomeric Concrete														
9	10.3000	Edged	lf	105	\$120.00	\$12,600.00	\$85.00	\$8,925.00	\$245.00	\$25,725.00	\$89.00	\$9,345.00	\$135.00	\$14,175.00	\$114.00	\$11,970.00
10	10.1000	Expansion Joint - Header Repair	lf	150	\$75.00	\$11,250.00	\$60.00	\$9,000.00	\$62.00	\$9,300.00	\$58.00	\$8,700.00	\$60.00	\$9,000.00	\$73.00	\$10,950.00
11	10.1100	Expansion Joint - Premolded Repair	lf	24	\$20.00	\$480.00	\$115.00	\$2,760.00	\$185.00	\$4,440.00	\$123.00	\$2,952.00	\$250.00	\$6,000.00	\$179.00	\$4,296.00
12	11.1000	Seal Cracks and Joints	lf	600	\$5.00	\$3,000.00	\$6.00	\$3,600.00	\$7.00	\$4,200.00	\$6.00	\$3,600.00	\$11.00	\$6,600.00	\$8.90	\$5,340.00
13	11.2000	Repair Crack/Joint Sealant	lf	700	\$5.00	\$3,500.00	\$8.00	\$5,600.00	\$8.00	\$5,600.00	\$10.00	\$7,000.00	\$20.00	\$14,000.00	\$11.90	\$8,330.00
14	11.3000	Vertical Joint Sealant (1" - 2")	lf	25	\$18.00	\$450.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$9.50	\$237.50	\$23.00	\$575.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$87.40	\$2,185.00
15	11.6000	Injection Grouting	lf	25	\$90.00	\$2,250.00	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$96.00	\$2,400.00	\$112.00	\$2,800.00	\$110.00	\$2,750.00	\$115.00	\$2,875.00
16	11.7000	Cove Sealant	lf	800	\$8.00	\$6,400.00	\$8.00	\$6,400.00	\$13.65	\$10,920.00	\$10.00	\$8,000.00	\$7.50	\$6,000.00	\$10.00	\$8,000.00
17	16.1000	Traffic Topping - Vehicular (Heavy Duty)	sf	900	\$9.00	\$8,100.00	\$10.00	\$9,000.00	\$22.65	\$20,385.00	\$9.00	\$8,100.00	\$15.00	\$13,500.00	\$10.85	\$9,765.00
18	16.5000	Traffic Topping - Recoat (Complete System)	sf	400	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$18.45	\$7,380.00	\$11.00	\$4,400.00	\$13.50	\$5,400.00	\$21.00	\$8,400.00
19	74.1100	Install Precompressed Joint Sealant	lf	50	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$185.00	\$9,250.00	\$135.00	\$6,750.00	\$68.00	\$3,400.00	\$215.00	\$10,750.00
20	76.3000	Tuckpointing	lf	220	\$28.00	\$6,160.00	\$25.00	\$5,500.00	\$42.00	\$9,240.00	\$23.00	\$5,060.00	\$10.00	\$2,200.00	\$31.00	\$6,820.00
21	80.1000	Remove and Replace Face Brick	sf	60	\$65.00	\$3,900.00	\$200.00	\$12,000.00	\$85.00	\$5,100.00	\$310.00	\$18,600.00	\$85.00	\$5,100.00	\$495.00	\$29,700.00
						\$153,315.00		\$169,825.00		\$197,925.50	7,925.50 \$198,940.00		\$217,500.00			\$264,610.00